15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023

800 Meter
Pos. Name
1. IngaBlaR3
2.  Johanna Maxem
3. Levi Meyer
4. Jonas Kronberg
5. Ben Maxem
6. Michel Hel3e
7. Levi Stephan Hambuch
8. Oskar Wehrmann
9. Rea Magin
10. Sayra Keller
11. Taio BlaR
12. Simon Rauls
13. Oskar Lorscheider
14. Jan Moemersheim

Verein/Ort

LLG Waustweiler

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LC Rehlingen

GFTD Kids

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LG Reimsbach- Oppen

Pl./AK
1.wW7
2.W7
1.M6
2.M6
3.M6
4.M6
5.M6
1.M7
3.W7
4. W7
1.M5
1.M6
2.M6
3.M6

Zeit
0:04:38
0:04:39
0:04:53
0:04:55
0:05:11
0:05:16
0:05:21
0:05:24
0:05:31
0:05:35
0:05:40
0:05:53
0:05:58
0:06:00
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15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023
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1600 Meter
Pos. Name

1. LaRe BlaB

2. Tim Kompe

3. Justus Will

4. Hannes Ehre

5. Fiene Klemm

6. Aaron Kraemer

7. Dean Meyer

8. Bastian Zehren

9. Julian Weis

10. Lotte Oster

11. Marlon Bohlinger
12. Luisa Potstawa
13. Thea Spaniol

14. Linus Horras

15. Lina Vogt

16. Jan FernAjndez Vincente
17. Florine Peters
18. Merle Waller

19. Johannes Dandl
20. Marleen Jerzenbeck
21. Aron Okyay

22. Matthis Kammer
23. Benedikt Schmidt
24. Moritz Kronberg
25. Maja HeRe

26. Paula Bettinger
27. Hannah Falk

28. Louis Hermann
29. Anni Frischbier
30. Theo Oster

31. Toni Spaniol

32. Ella Lechner

33. Marie Maxem

34. Jonah Basenach
35. Malin Franz

36. Valeska Hoffmann-Pudelko

Sophia Rauls

Verein/Ort

LLG Waustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
DRElkraft Neunkirchen
AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
LG Reimsbach- Oppen
TV Ludweiler

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.M9
1.M10
2.M11
1.w10
3.M11
2.M9
3.M9
4.M11
2.W10
4.M9
3.W10
1.wi11
5.M11
4.W10
5.M9
2.W11
3.W11
1.M8
5.W10
6.M9
6.M11
2.M8
7.M9
4.W11
6.W10
1.W9
2.M10
1.wW8
3.M8
4.M8
2.W8
3.W8
5.M8
7.W10
4.W8
2.W9

Zeit
0:07:20
0:07:22
0:07:23
0:07:46
0:07:55
0:08:00
0:08:06
0:08:08
0:08:11
0:08:20
0:08:25
0:08:31
0:08:36
0:08:45
0:08:46
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:52
0:08:53
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:02
0:09:03
0:09:03
0:09:05
0:09:16
0:09:16
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:09:51
0:09:52
0:11:07
0:11:15
0:11:21
0:11:35
0:12:16
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15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023

2800 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Jakob Will
2. Jacob Imbsweiler
3. Jonathan Peters
4. Nelio Saltaformaggio
5. EllaWwill
6. Teresa Zoller
7. Jonas Hoffmann
8. Anton Oster
9. Lukas Stryzewski
10. Finja Kammer
11. Paula Graber
12. Nelson Franz
13. Tobias Brick
14. Emilia Stryzewski
15. Jenny Kraemer

=
©

Emma Bettinger
Takumi Watanabe

=
~

18. Maya Frischbier
19. Laurin Spaniol

20. Leander Spaniol
21. Rebecca Schwehm
22. Timea Weyer

N
w1

Amelie Schreiner
Katharina Dandl
Tomoka Watanabe

NN
o &

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Oberbexbach
DREIlkraft Neunkirchen
GGS Neunkirchen Triathlon
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LA Team Saar

TV Ludweiler

GGS Neunkirchen Triathlon
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LA Team Saar

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

Pl./AK
1.M14
1.M13
1.M15
2.M15
1.wi12
1.wW14
2.M13
1.M12
2.M12
1.W15
2.W15
3.M13
3.M15
2.W12
1.w13
2.W13
4.M15
3.W12
3.M12
4.M12
2.W14
4. W12
3.W13
5.W12
4.W13

Zeit
0:11:45
0:11:51
0:12:09
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:13:52
0:14:05
0:14:09
0:14:15
0:14:28
0:14:44
0:14:49
0:14:50
0:14:51
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:15:03
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:15
0:16:15
0:16:48
0:16:48
0:16:55
0:18:35
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15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023

4800 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Noah Lezius
2. Emil Wil
3. Heike Ehl
4. JoA«l Andr&eacute
5. Jenny Martin
6. Tom Kdnig
7. Elisa Holz
8. Saskia Kupsch
9. Elisa Peters
10. Noelle Schmitt
11. Rebecca Schirra
12. Lena Collet
13. Katia Bartlett
14. Monika Neu
15. Anne Zimmer
16. Jaqueline Amann
17. Ann-Kathrin Hoffmann
18. Tanja Helmes
19. Nicole Houy
20. Tina Vogt
21. Karin Kapp
22. Bettina Keilen
23. Nancy Kirsch

Verein/Ort

TV Oberbexbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler
Biathlon Team Saar
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

DRElkraft Neunkirchen
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal e.V.

TGK/TR-Olewig/TuLux/Meulenwald
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
TV Lebach

LV Merzig
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

Pl./AK
1.MU18
2.MU18
1.w30
3.MU18
1.W35
4.MU18
1.wW
2.W30
1.wu1s8
3.W30
4.W30
1.wu20
2.W35
1.W50
2.W50
3.W35
4.W35
3.W50
1.w45
5.W35
1.W65
1.W55
1.wW40

Zeit
0:21:56
0:23:23
0:23:40
0:24:32
0:25:15
0:25:48
0:26:04
0:26:16
0:27:49
0:28:02
0:28:28
0:29:16
0:29:59
0:30:22
0:30:41
0:30:49
0:30:49
0:31:39
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:33:46
0:34:54
0:37:06
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15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023

6 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Jerome Peter
Luca Hock
Felix Schwarz
Maximilian Gebhard
Joachim Oster
Dominic Jung
Patrick Franz
Nico Nofl3
Ibrahim Al-Kuwaish
Christian Alt
Achim Jungfer
Sascha Benz
Martin Hingsammer
Eric Ebermann
Udo Schwinn
Felix Hofer
Peter Baldauf
Andr&eacute Ney
Axel Alt
Karl-Heinrich Serf
Uwe Wagner
Johannes Herrmann
Werner Zipfler

© oNo O A WDN
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Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen
nextgendingmad
nextgendingmad
nextgendingmad
LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

TV Ludweiler

LTF Theeltal
nextgendingmad
LLG Waustweiler
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
have a nice day
LSG Saarlouis

SC Eiweiler

TV Lebach

Biathlon Team Saar
TV DuUppenweiler

TV Lebach

KSV Koéllerbach

TG Reimsbach

LSG Schmelz- Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz- Hittersdorf

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
1.mM45
1.mM40
2.M40
1.M30

5M
3.M40
1.M50
4.M40
2.M50
1.M35
1.M55

6.M
1.M65
2.M30
3.M50
2.M65
2.M55
1.M80
1.M60

Zeit
0:24:39
0:25:06
0:25:40
0:25:46
0:25:49
0:25:58
0:26:05
0:26:24
0:26:37
0:26:43
0:29:46
0:29:55
0:32:13
0:32:51
0:33:07
0:34:13
0:34:17
0:34:20
0:34:31
0:37:50
0:40:24
0:49:47
0:50:03
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15. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 22.01.2023

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Marc Schumacher

2. Christopher Klesen

3. Giuseppe Sardo

4. Marcus Imbsweiler

5. Joshua Peter

6. Philippe Imbsweiler

7. Lucas Bidot

8. Hendrik Tonjes

9. Tobias Nagel

10. Tobias Reichert
11. Philipp Schmidt
12. Nico Fontaine

13. Atreju Meyer

14. Sven Mal3ing

15. Manfred Komenda
16. Michael Hambuch
17. Niehren Andreas
18. Michael Schwenk
19. Jochen Schmitz
20. Luca Diehl

21. Heiko Scheidt

22. Sascha Kammer
23. Manuel Kattler

24. Ralf Schweizer

25. Darius Weidner

26. Fabian Meyer

27. Claus Cullmann
28. Marco Jung

29. Patrick Loth

30. Simone Grewenig-Czarny
31. Peter Morguet

32. Stefan Zubiller

33. Torsten Appel

34. Manuel Biesemann
35. Michael Nagel

36. Rudolf Hoyler

37. Andreas Jahn

38. Tomi Tomasz Celejewski
39. Steffi Meiers

40. Reiner Gebel

41. Nadine Clemens
42. Cecile Wilkin

43. Christiane Baer
44. Angelika Michely
45. Frank Thewes

46. Sophie Holderbaum
47. Christine Diehl

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LLG Waustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
TSG 78 Heidelberg
LC Rehlingen

TV Oberbexbach
LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

Betze Brigade
Biathlon Team Saar

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

TV Lebach

GFTD

Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
Turboteam Nordsaar
Rooftop Runners
Biathlon Team Saar

LTF Theeltal
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal

LTF Theeltal

Rooftop Runners
Rooftop Runners
HartfuBlerTrail e.V.
LTF Theeltal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LT Phoenix Dudweiler e.V. / HartfuRler Traiv&ay .

MRT Hochwald

LTF Theeltal

Run 4 Fun Bibingen
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
privat

TC Nunkirchen

TV Lebach
LTF Theeltal

Biathlon Team Saar

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
1.M30
1.M55

3.M
1.M50

4.M
1.M35
2.M30

5M
2.M35
3.M30
4.M30
3.M35
1.M60
4.M35
2.M50
1.M45
2.M55

6.M
1.M40
2.M40
5.M30
3.M50

M
5.M35
4.M50
5.M50
6.M50
1.w40
1.M65
2.M45

3.M40
3.M45
2.M65
4.M40
5.M40
1.wW50
3.M65
2.W40

1.wW
2.W50
1.W35
6.M40

2.W
1.W55

Zeit
0:38:02
0:38:47
0:42:24
0:43:33
0:44:08
0:44:20
0:44:51
0:45:10
0:47:16
0:47:19
0:47:33
0:47:38
0:48:09
0:48:15
0:48:38
0:50:02
0:50:47
0:51:42
0:51:47
0:52:27
0:52:35
0:53:02
0:53:30
0:53:57
0:54:14
0:55:25
0:55:41
0:57:00
0:57:04
0:57:29
0:57:46
0:58:16
0:58:38
0:59:23
0:59:43
1:00:47
1:01:20
1.01:48
1.02:12
1.02:33
1.02:42
1:04:08
1:04:46
1:05:39
1.05:45
1:09:37
1:10:47
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